Subject Course Section CRN

ARTH 130
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CHIN 360
COMP 203
DATA 201
EASN | 205
ENGL 101
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New Classes Added for Term: Fall 2025

Title
Art and Sustainability
Buddhist Art & Architecture: The

Three Jewels

Topics in Advanced Chinese

Agent-Based Simulation
Agent-Based Simulation
Buddhist Art & Architecture: The

Three Jewels

Interactive Media

Southern Women Writers

Activist Media/Public Scholarship

Capacity Enrollment Available

12

25

15

24

24

25

35

25

15

12

19

24

16

22

28

25

Bldg

GDYRST

ALTHSE

LIBRY

STERN

STERN

ALTHSE

EASTC

EASTC

EASTC

Room

DOWN

106

106

411

314

301

Days

=z

W F

-

Begin
Time
09:30AM

03:00PM

12:30PM

03:00PM

03:00PM

03:00PM

01:30PM

01:30PM

03:00PM

End
Time
11:29AM

04:15PM

01:20PM

04:15PM

04:15PM

04:15PM

02:45PM

02:45PM

04:15PM

Instructor

Anthony
Cervino

Bryce
Heatherly

Elizabeth
Lee

CHIN
STAFF

Christopher
Peacock

Zachary
Kessler

Zachary
Kessler

Bryce
Heatherly

Elizabeth
Lee

Claire
Seiler

ENGL
STAFF

Carol
Johnston

Claire
Seiler

ENGL
STAFF

9:51:25 AM



Subject Course Section CRN

FMST 220 06 7824
07 7826

GRMN 250 01 7852
INBM 300 01 7851
02 7862

INST 273 01 7854
290 04 7793

JPNS 360 01 7828
LALC 300 01 7776
LAWP | 222 01 7829
290 04 7819

Apr 23, 2025

New Classes Added for Term: Fall 2025

Title

Interactive Media

Activist Media/Public Scholarship

The Holocaust

Introduction to Entrepreneurship

Business Law

International Political Economy

Global Security

Literature and Translation

Culture War Dramas: Identity
Politics, Crossdressing, and
Transgression in Early Modernity

Constitutional Law

Law and Punishment

Capacity Enrollment Available

35 0 35
15 2 13
16 0 16
25 2 23
25 0 25
25 0 25
25 13 12
15 2 13
25 3 22
25 6 19
25 12 13
-2-

Bldg

EASTC

EASTC

DENNY

DENNY

ALTHSE

ALTHSE

STERN

STERN

BOSLER

DENNY

DENNY

Room Days
411 T
F
301 T
F
204 T
F
313 R
109 T
110 TR
103 T
F
7 M
R
314 TR
204 M
R
212 M

Begin
Time

01:30PM

03:00PM

03:00PM

01:30PM

06:00PM

09:00AM

01:30PM

01:30PM

10:30AM

03:00PM

01:30PM

End
Time

02:45PM

04:15PM

04:15PM

04:30PM

09:00PM

10:15AM

02:45PM

02:45PM

11:45AM

04:15PM

02:45PM

Instructor

Claire
Seiler

ENGL
STAFF

Claire
Seiler

ENGL
STAFF

Karl Qualls

Darrell
Pacheco

Ashley
Grimm

POSC
STAFF

Robert
Nation

Peter Bates

Amaury
Sosa

Jason
Reiner

POSC
STAFF

Jason

9:51:25 AM



Subject Course Section CRN

LAWP 290 04 7819
05 7856

MATH 171 03 7834
MEMS | 200 02 7821
PHIL 180 02 7794
285 01 7797

POSC 180 02 7795
208 01 7796

220 01 7822

273 01 7853

290 05 7792

06 7855

Apr 23, 2025

New Classes Added for Term: Fall 2025

Title

Law and Punishment

Comparative Law

Multivariable Calculus

Mapping the Global Middle Ages

Political Philosophy

Justice in World Politics

Political Philosophy

Justice in World Politics

Constitutional Law

International Political Economy

Global Security

Comparative Law

Capacity Enrollment Available

25 12 13
25 2 23
24 6 18
25 5 20
35 9 26
25 3 22
35 26 9

25 14 11
25 19 6

25 0 25
25 2 23
25 1 24

-3-

Bldg

DENNY

DENNY

TOME

EASTC

DENNY
DENNY

DENNY
DENNY

DENNY

ALTHSE

STERN

DENNY

Room Days
212 R
3N M
R
120 w
TR
301 TR
203 TR
203 T
F
203 TR
203 T
F
204 M
R
110 TR
103 T
F
3N M
R

Begin
Time

01:30PM

01:30PM

01:30PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM
03:00PM

10:30AM
03:00PM

03:00PM

09:00AM

01:30PM

01:30PM

End
Time

02:45PM

02:45PM

02:50PM

11:45AM

11:45AM

11:45AM
04:15PM

11:45AM
04:15PM

04:15PM

10:15AM

02:45PM

02:45PM

Instructor

Reiner

LAWP
STAFF

POSC
STAFF

Holley
Friedlander

Holley
Friedlander

Chelsea
Skalak

John Harles

Jason
Reiner

John Harles

Jason
Reiner

Jason
Reiner

POSC
STAFF

POSC
STAFF

Robert
Nation

POSC
STAFF

9:51:25 AM



New Classes Added for Term: Fall 2025

Subject Course Section CRN Title Capacity Enrollment Available Bldg Room Days Begin End Instructor
Time Time
WGSS 101 05 7861 | Southern Women Writers 25 2 23 EASTC 314 M 01:30PM 02:45PM  Carol
R Johnston

Apr 23, 2025 -4 - 9:51:25 AM



