Subject	Course	Section	CRN	Title	Capacity	Enrollment	Available	Bldg	Room	Days	Begin Time	End Time	Instructor
ARTH	130	02	7857	Art and Sustainability	12	12	0	GDYRST	DOWN	M W	09:30AM	11:29AM	Anthony Cervino
	205	01	7798	Buddhist Art & Architecture: The Three Jewels	25	19	6	ALTHSE	106	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Bryce Heatherly
													Elizabeth Lee
CHIN	360	01	7827	Topics in Advanced Chinese	15	7	8	LIBRY	E. ASIAN	M W F	12:30PM	01:20PM	CHIN STAFF
													Christopher Peacock
COMP	203	01	7866	Agent-Based Simulation	24	0	24	STERN	11	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Zachary Kessler
DATA	201	01	7859	Agent-Based Simulation	24	8	16	STERN	11	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Zachary Kessler
EASN	205	01	7799	Buddhist Art & Architecture: The Three Jewels	25	3	22	ALTHSE	106	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Bryce Heatherly
													Elizabeth Lee
ENGL	101	05	7823	Interactive Media	35	7	28	EASTC 411	411	T F	01:30PM	02:45PM	Claire Seiler
													ENGL STAFF
		06	7860	Southern Women Writers	25	0	25	EASTC	314	M R	01:30PM	02:45PM	Carol Johnston
	221	02	7825	Activist Media/Public Scholarship	15	7	8	EASTC	301	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Claire Seiler

Subject	Course	Section	CRN	Title	Capacity	Enrollment	Available	Bldg	Room	Days	Begin Time	End Time	Instructor
FMST	220	06	7824	1 Interactive Media	35	0	35	EASTC	411	T F	01:30PM	02:45PM	Claire Seiler
													ENGL STAFF
		07	7826	Activist Media/Public Scholarship	15	2	13	EASTC	301	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Claire Seiler
													ENGL STAFF
GRMN	250	01	7852	The Holocaust	16	0	16	DENNY	204	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Karl Qualls
INBM	300	01	7851	Introduction to Entrepreneurship	25	2	23	DENNY	313	R	01:30PM	04:30PM	Darrell Pacheco
		02	7862	Business Law	25	0	25	ALTHSE	109	Т	06:00PM	09:00PM	Ashley Grimm
INST	273	01	7854	International Political Economy	25	0	25	ALTHSE	110	TR	09:00AM	10:15AM	POSC STAFF
	290	04	7793	Global Security	25	13	12	STERN	103	T F	01:30PM	02:45PM	Robert Nation
JPNS	360	01	7828	Literature and Translation	15	2	13	STERN	7	M R	01:30PM	02:45PM	Peter Bates
LALC	300	01	7776	Culture War Dramas: Identity Politics, Crossdressing, and Transgression in Early Modernity	25	3	22	BOSLER	314	TR	10:30AM	11:45AM	Amaury Sosa
LAWP	222	01	7829	29 Constitutional Law	25	6	19	DENNY	NNY 204	M R	03:00PM	04:15PM	Jason Reiner
													POSC STAFF
	290	04	7819	Law and Punishment	25	12	13	DENNY	212	М	01:30PM	02:45PM	Jason

Subject	Course	Section	CRN	Title	Capacity	Enrollment	Available	Bldg	Room	Days	Begin Time	End Time	Instructor
LAWP	290	04	7819	Law and Punishment	25	12	13	DENNY	212	R	01:30PM	02:45PM	Reiner
													LAWP STAFF
		05	7856	Comparative Law	25	2	23	DENNY	311	M R	01:30PM	02:45PM	POSC STAFF
MATH	171	03	7834	Multivariable Calculus	24	6	18	TOME	120	W	01:30PM	02:50PM	Holley Friedlander
										TR	10:30AM	11:45AM	Holley Friedlander
MEMS	200	02	7821	Mapping the Global Middle Ages	25	5	20	EASTC	301	TR	10:30AM	11:45AM	Chelsea Skalak
PHIL	180	02	7794	Political Philosophy	35	9	26	DENNY	203	TR	10:30AM	11:45AM	John Harles
	285	01	7797	Justice in World Politics	25	3	22	DENNY	203	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Jason Reiner
POSC	180	02	7795	Political Philosophy	35	26	9	DENNY	203	TR	10:30AM	11:45AM	John Harles
	208	01	7796	Justice in World Politics	25	14	11	DENNY	203	T F	03:00PM	04:15PM	Jason Reiner
	220	01	7822	2 Constitutional Law	25	19	6	DENNY	204	M R	03:00PM	04:15PM	Jason Reiner
													POSC STAFF
	273	01	7853	International Political Economy	25	0	25	ALTHSE	110	TR	09:00AM	10:15AM	POSC STAFF
	290	05	7792	Global Security	25	2	23	STERN	103	T F	01:30PM	02:45PM	Robert Nation
		06	7855	Comparative Law	25	1	24	DENNY	311	M R	01:30PM	02:45PM	POSC STAFF

Subject	Course	Section	CRN	Title	Capacity	Enrollment	Available	Bldg	Room	Days	Begin Time	End Time	Instructor
WGSS	101	05	7861	Southern Women Writers	25	2	23	EASTC	314	M R	01:30PM	02:45PM	Carol Johnston